Classe
Europa
Europa
Europa
Europa
Europa
Europa
Europa
Europa

Europa

NumVel
1144
1145
1074
111
203

6

5

1065
1003

Europa Classe

Disputate: 3, Scarti: 0, Valide: 3, Presenti: 9, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Club

418 - Y C Como MILA CVC Ass Sport Dil
312 - C.N.FaneseG.Vivani Ass Sport Dil
546 - GEAS NBC Vela Colico ASD

546 - GEAS NBC Vela Colico ASD

546 - GEAS NBC Vela Colico ASD
546 - GEAS NBC Vela Colico ASD

NomeTimon NomeEquip Rating Naz R1
AYALA DARIO ITA 1.0
GRULLI STEFANO ITA 2.0
GHIRRI SILVIA ITA 3.0
MAZZELLA VALTER ITA 7.0
Wassmer Tim SUl 4.0
Aumer Lukas SUl 5.0
Maerki Mario SUI  10.0 DNF
DEGANI LAURA ITA 6.0
PIPINO ENRICO ITA 8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
10.0 DNF
10.0 DNC

R3 Totale
1.0 3.0
2.0 6.0
6.0 12.0
3.0 14.0
4.0 14.0
5.0 15.0
7.0 240
10.0 DNC 26.0
10.0 DNC 28.0

Netto
3.0
6.0
12.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
24.0
26.0
28.0



